 		AMENDMENT
TINI A NIZYINIZY	CIAILBALBII	
 TINDANI.INI.	SIMICINICINI	

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFUL A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-32 ex **(**818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing ในวันวับ Jamorgan Chase 3700649 **UCC Direct Services** P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 **FIXTURE**

Doc#: 0807715039 Fee: \$44.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 03/17/2008 10:00 AM Pg: 1 of 5

					THE ABOV	E SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a.	INITIAL FINANCING 0323841119	STATEMENT 6" F 08/28/ 13	CC IL Cook+			v to b	FINANCING STATEMENT A e filed [for record] (or recorde AL ESTATE RECORDS.	
2.	TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of the	Pinancing Statement identified abov	e is terminated with respect	to security interest(s) of t	he Secured	Party authorizing this Termin	nation Statement.
3.	X CONTINUATION continued for the ad	: Effectiveness of the ditional period provide	Financing, Statement identified above the by applicable law.	re with respect to the securit	y interest(s) of the Secure	ed Party aut	horizing this Continuation Sta	atement is
4.	ASSIGNMENT (f	ull or partial): Give	name of assignce in item 7a or '	7b and address of assig	nee in 7c; and also gi	ve name d	of assignor in item 9.	
	Also check one of the CHANGE name and name (if name chan CURRENT RECORD	e following three bo //or address: Give curre ge) in Item 7a or 7b an INFORMATION: NAMF	This Amendment affe as Del xes <u>and</u> provide app, opriate info ant record name in item 6a or 60, also d/or new address (if address charge	ormation in items 6 and/orgive new DELET to be consisted to be	y of record. Check only <u>o</u> or 7. 'E name: Give record nar leleted in item 6a or 6b.	ne 🦳 /	ADD name: Complete item 7s tem 7s; also complete items	
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST		II WILIYI OOWI 744	FIRST NAW*		MIDDLE N	SAME	SUFFIX
7. C	CHANGED (NEW) OF	R ADDED INFORM	ATION:		*			
	7a, ORGANIZATION'S				2			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME		FIRST NAME	6	MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX
7c. 1	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. <u>s</u>	SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF O	RGANIZATION	7c. IF GA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
	` —	deleted or adde		eral description, or descri	be collateral assigne	ed.	THICO	

	HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here ☐ and ent		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	SECOND DIVINED OF TO AME	DICANINATIONAL DAN	LLC A NUTS Cont Or
	ESSOR BY MERGER TO AME	RICAN NATIONAL BAN	IK AND
BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCC	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

0000630111 PY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Prepared by UCC Direct Services, P.O. Box 2907 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282



0807715039 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 0323841119 08/28/03	
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form)	
120 ODCANIZATION'S NAME	
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO A ^{same as items.}	
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13. Use this space for additional information	
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL	v

- ùFULL TEXT OF ITEM 9. BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO) Coot County Clark's Office

Description: SEE ATTACHED

0807715039 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REQUIRED TO COUNTY, IT. SOLUTION FOR COUNTY, IT. COUNTY FIRE COUNTY TO COUNTY, IT. FIRE PROOF COUNTY, ORIG. FIRE PROOF			E C	iugene "Gene" Moore Fee	s30 00
Return To SOT Adial Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Phone 800344733)C/		D	ate: 08/26/2003 12:00 AM	Pg: 1 of 4
Springfield, 11. 62703 Sports For Fire Cream Mail Sports For Fire Cream Mail Sports For Concounty, United Cook County, Unit	DU N LexisN — 801 Ad	Return To [*] exis Document Solutions lai Stevenson Drive			
DEBI TRE TROCHES Mail Debt AND FOR SCRIPT FULL COAN COUNTY, IL SERVICE COOK COUNTY, IL DEBI TRE TROCHES AND MAIL THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SWAE THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SWAE THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR THE OWNER OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SPAC			¬		
DESI DES DES DES DECEMBERS DE LE LEGAL NAME : manestrolygge debtor name (lacrib) -donosiphomalas combine names Tax PROTICUTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY FRIST NAME NEXUE NAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY		000,0.0			
DEST OF STATE LICEGAL NAME - Inventorly gag debtor name (fact this) - do not abbreviate or combine in mines To GROUND TOO STAME DUTTO	Courier First Debtor, AIR Juris: Cook	Class Mail PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY COUNTY, IL	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	ONLY
ALTER PROJUCE'S EQUIPMENT COMPANY IS HOWOURED SIN'S ACCURATE TO THE CHORGANIZATION OF CHICAGO BETT CONTROL COMPANY IS ALTERNATIVE CONTROL COMPANY INCOLOR CONTROL COMPANY IS ALTERNATIVE COMPANY INCOLOR CONTROL COMPANY IS ALTERNATIVE CONTROL COMPANY INCOLOR CONTROL COMPANY IS ALTERNATIVE CONTROL COMPANY INCOLOR CONTROL CONTROL COMPANY INCOLOR CONTROL COMPANY INCOLOR CONTROL COM	DEBT OR'S EXACTEU	LLEGAL NAME -insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) -	do notabbreviate or combine ha mes		
SECUREDPARTY SHAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CONTROL ASSCRIBED ASSCRIBED SECURED RATE CONTROL ASSCRIBED CONTROL ASSCRIBED CONTROL ASSCRIBED RATE CONTRO	ATR PROD	TS EQUIPMENT COMPANY	FRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
4 SELINIFICATIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L'I GAL NAME such coty 200 debter name Da or 281 -00 not librarious as combines names ADDILING RE DATA NAME **ADDILING RE DATA NAME such coty 200 debter name Da or 281 -00 not librarious as combines names **ADDILING RE DATA NAME **ADDILING RE DATA NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY **ARLING ADDILING RE DATA TOPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR **DESCRIPTION DEBTOR DATA NAME (WINDLE NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY) **ARLING ADDILING RE DATA TOPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR **DESCRIPTION DEBTOR DATA NAME (WINDLE STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY) **ARLING ADDILING RE DATA TOPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR **DESCRIPTION DEBTOR DATA NAME (WINDLE STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY) **S DESCRIPTION DEBTOR DATA NAME (WINDLE STATE DATA NAME (WINDLE STATE POSTAL CODE DATA NAME (WINDLE STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY) **ARLING ADDITION DATA DEBTOR TO DEBTOR		CX_	1	1 1	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L'SAL NAME TO CHICAGO TO CHICAGO TO SECURED PARTY SNAME TO SECURED PARTY SNAME SECURED PARTY SNAME (CHICAGO) TO SECURED PARTY SNAME (CHICAGO) TO SOUTH LASALLE TO SOUTH LASALLE TO THE "In lieu" financing statement is being filed to continue the effectiveness of the following financing statements, ach of which remains effective. Please find below a table showing the dates of filing, file numbers, filing offices, and filing type of the original filing, and of the most recent continuation statements. SALTERNATIVE DESCRIPTIONS TO SECURED PARTY SNAME (CHICAGO) TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SALTERNATIVE DESCRIPTIONS TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN MIDDLE NAME SALTERNATIVE DESCRIPTIONS TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN SALTERNATIVE DESCRIPTIONS TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN TO AMERICAN MIDDLE NAME SALTERNATIVE DESCRIPTIONS TO AMERICAN TO A	1555 LOUIS A	ORGANIZATION	11 JURISDICTION OF DRIGANIZATION	1g ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
PRINTIPLE CONTINUED TO THE PROTECTION OF CONTINUE TO THE PROTECTION OF CREATER OF THE PROTECTION OF THE PROTECTION OF CREATER OF THE PROTECTION OF THE PROT		R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME INSERT ONLY 2004 de			
SECURED PARTY SHAME SECURED PARTY SHAME (COMPANY OF CHICAGO) SO ORGANIZATIONS SECURED PARTY SHAME (CHICAGO CHICAGO) SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER FY MERGER TO AMERICAN ONE) SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NA (AS SUCCESSER) SO ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE, NAME	20 ORGANIZATION'S N	WE			
SECURED PARTY'S NAME CONTAINED BY TYPE OF CAGANIZATION DESCRIPTION OF ORGANIZATION DESCRIPTION DES	26 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY SNAME (CHAMAGE TOTAL ASSIGNOR SUP- MEAN. 18. Modpanty manual (20.03.05) SO ORGANIZATION SNAME (CHAMAGE TOTAL ASSIGNOR SUP- MEAN. 18. Modpanty manual (20.03.05) SO ORGANIZATION SNAME (CHAMAGE TOTAL ASSIGNOR SUP- MEAN. 18. Modpanty manual (20.03.05) SO ORGANIZATION SNAME (CHAMAGE TOTAL ASSIGNOR SUP- MEAN. 18. MODGE NAME SUFFIX BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO SOUTH LASALLE CHY THOS TRANSCORD STATEMENT COMPANY CONTROL THOS TOTAL CONTROL THOS TOTAL COMPANY CONTROL THOS TOTAL CONTROL THOS	: MAILING ADDRESS		JITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SOURCESSOR FY MERGER TO AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO SOUTH LASALLE CHICAGO The Francing Statement covers the following collisters This "in lieu" financing statement is being filed to continue the effectiveness of the following financing statements, ach of which remains effective. Please find below a table showing the dates of filing, file numbers, filing offices, and filing type of the original filing, and of the most recent continuation statements. 1. IL-Cook County, ORIG 01/11/1999, # 99U00200 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (See Attached) SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicables LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BAILEE/BALOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON UCC Fl AND LET TRANCING TRANCING TRANCING TO AMERICAL SEARCH REPORTIVER AG LIEN NON UCC Fl ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY Control of the county Copy Co	e seeinstructions	ORGANIZATION	29 JURISPICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO SUFFIX THE PROTAL CODE CHIV STATE POSTAL CODE CHICAGO IL 60603 USA The Francing Statement is being filed to continue the effectiveness of the following financing statements, ach of which remains effective. Please find below a table showing the dates of filing, file numbers, filing offices, and filing type of the original filing, and of the most recent continuation statements. 1. IL-Cook County, ORIG 01/11/1999, # 99U00200 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (See Attached) SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BARLEE/BALOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC FLOW SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNATION M AD LIEN LESSEELESSOR LES	SECURED PARTY'S	NAME (O'NAME O'TOTAL ASSIGNEE O'ASSIGNORS/P	-mach * her redpartyname (3e or 3b)	AMERICAN NATIO	ONAL
CHICAGO IL 60603 USA 100	BANK AND	TRUST COMPANY OF CHICA	AGO)		
This "in lieu" financing statement is being filed to continue the effectiveness of the following financing statements, ach of which remains effective. Please find below a table showing the dates of filing, file numbers, filing offices, and filing type of the original filing, and of the most recent continuation statements. 1. IL-Cook County, ORIG 01/11/1999, # 99U00200 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (See Attached) SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicable LESSEEAESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICE FLANK COPY Constant Copy Constant Copy Constant Copy Copy	MAILING ADDRESS				
This "in lieu" financing statement is being filed to continue the effectiveness of the following financing statements, ach of which remains effective. Please find below a table showing the dates of filing, file numbers, filing offices, and filing type of the original filing, and of the most recent continuation statements. 1. IL-Cook County, ORIG 01/11/1999, # 99U00200 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (See Attached) SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BALLEGRAMOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC. Fl. W. SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BALLEGRAMOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC. Fl. W. SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BALLEGRAMOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC. Fl. W. SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNEECONSIGNOR BALLEGRAMOR SELLENBUYER AG LIEN NON UCC. Fl. W. SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION M applicable Designation Consignation Designation Desig			CHICAGO	IT 60603	USA
O1/11/1999, # 99U00200 ACKNOWLEDGMENT (See Attached) SALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION Mappinosibil) LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER Ag LIEN NON LICC FILMS TO PRINTING BY ATTEMBER! In a Da fixed for records) for recorded in the REAL To Charles REQUEST SEARCH REPORTS (S) on Debtor(4) All Debtor Debto	This "in 1 effectiven remains effiling, fi	ieu" financing stateme ess of the following : fective. Please find le numbers, filing of:	financing statements below a table shows fices, and filing ty	ach of which ing the dates o ype of the orig	£
(See Attached) S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON LICC FILM S. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION IN applicables LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR BAILOR BAILO			ACKNO	WLEDGMENT	0,5
5 AL THE FRANCING SYSTEMENT is to be filed flor record) (or recorded on the REAL 7 Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debto	(See Attac	hed)			
6 CESTATE REFERENCE DATA OB # 0.107050286 / 117 KC ATRPRDCT-FIXT-622800	5 ALTERNATIVE DESIGNA	TION [st applicable] LESSEE/LESSOR CONS	IGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN	NON UCC FILING
	6 FITH FINANCING STATE ESTATE RECORDS 8 OPTIONAL FILER REFER	Affects Addension (If apolic ENCE DATA OR # 0107050286	/ 117 KC AIRPROCT-F	OBODALI AH Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor

EN ING DESIGE CORY ... LICC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM LICC1) (REV. 05/22/02

lexis Nexis Document Solutions 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive - - - 0807715039 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (18 or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	AFEMENT			
96 ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY SE INDIVIDUA'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
MISCELLANEOUS IL-Cook County				
0				
00-				
			S FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
ADDITIONAL DESTUP! SXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only pre-	name (11s or 11b) - do not appreviate or company	T-QE-T-SQL SI		
TIS INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c MAILING ADDRESS	ату	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 116 TYP OF ORG NIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11F JURISDICTIONOF ORGANIZATION	11g OR	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if #	ITY NON
2 ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S ASS GNC RS/P	S NAME - insert only gos name (12s or 12b)			
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 125 INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME	JEIRST NAME	MIOOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c MAILING ADDRESS	वा	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers limber to be cut or sa-extracted	1 16 Additio at colf arri description			<u> </u>
collaboral, or is filed as a 😿 forture filling				
4 Description of real extete	PLEASE SFL ATTACK	HMENTS		
PIN # 08-27-401-033-0000	1//			
DE DE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR				
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS				
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS		0		
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS		0/		
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS		C/6		
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS		C	0/4,	
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS		C	2/4/	
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS		C/6	745	
PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENTS 15 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real edition (/ Dabber does not have a record minest)		C	745	0,,
15 Name and siddress of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate		C/c	275	0,5,0
15 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record intenss).	17 Check only if applicable and check golf o	эне Бол		
15 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (all Debtor does not have a record milenest) AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY	17 Check gally if applicable and check gally of Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting	me box with respect to		
15 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (# Debtor does not have a record interest) AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1555 LOUIS AVENUE	17 Check only if epolicable and check only is Debtor to a Trust or Trustee acting 18 Check only if epolicable and check only is	me box with respect to		
15 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (# Debtor does not have a record interest) AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1555 LOUIS AVENUE	17 Check gally if applicable and check gally of Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting	me box	property held in trust or	

OrderNo: 1

0807715039 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECEIVED TIME AUG. 13, 11:34AM

99000200 Page 2 of

EXHIBIT "A" TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT DEBTOR: AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 1555 Louis Avenue, Elk Grove Village, Illinois, legally described as:

LOT 148 IN HIGGINS INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT NUMBER 101, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH EAST W OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, LANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, LLINOIS

COMMONDY KNOWN AS. 1555 LOUIS AVENUE, ELK GROVE VILLAGE, ILLINOIS

PIN NUMB' (%(S) · 08-27-401-033-0000

Collisteral is or includes fixure. The record owner of such real estate is Air Products
Equipment Company

Pug 13 2005 11:54 P. 09

72611937i2:x57

BHAK ONE